LHYFE SA

LHYFE SA

ISIN:  FR0014009YQ1

Overview

2024/05/31 22:26:53

Price
4.245 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.47% (0.02)

FR0014009YQ1
LHYFE
Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

204 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.205 EUR (260)
4.28 EUR (260)
4.205 EUR
4.205 EUR
4175 EUR
4.225 EUR
4.19525 EUR
400

1,678.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/13 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014009YQ1&ID_NOTATION=380699813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014009YQ1&ID_NOTATION=380699813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f122bea326fc9d0f1164329b9851ea12c91925c24a97ff64c07709f29881ca4e&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4663cdc37ab6d9ca0&time=1717390688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b94ff413f459fbb839cb16e8308f71f5a182ae2be52d844c15b6b264ece5ad1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db8650142358f48d1&time=1717390688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=889c34412f07d6a6d0bb61e7ce902f0022c75adaa73205f0b2f4d4c48eb86952&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9a65f9954e390a03&time=1717390688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eea129fd9bd7a9fa4882372b24e97b3f4ab0fa2bbd9c63bf63122ba35206f9a&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=558bd2f57b1f9b6f4&time=1717390688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15f0cc5145ec3da75e432bef649101aaa0a2806df77ff164fa0512841c5be609&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb9510bdd5e8cd5a9&time=1717390688&tool=RSC

LHYFE SA

Details

2024/05/31 22:26:53

Price
4.245 EUR

Difference (] 0.47% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN FR0014009YQ1
Symbol LHYFE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 204 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.205 EUR (260)
Ask (Ask size) 4.28 EUR (260)
Open 4.205 EUR
High 4.205 EUR
Low 4175 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.225 EUR
VWAP 4.19525 EUR
Volume (pcs) 400
Trading volume 1,678.10
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.65%  -40.70% -
Perf (abs.)  -0.90 -2.87 -
Beta 0.73 0.54 0.47
Volatility 46.42 64.22 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.570 EUR (2024/01/31
3.855 EUR (2024/03/15
7.080 EUR (2023/06/14
2.835 EUR (2023/10/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 4.245 EUR 0.00
31

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:41 416 EUR 0.00
31

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 419 EUR 0.00
31

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 17:20 4.17 EUR 0.00
31

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 16:17 4.72USD 0.00

4.189 EUR (155)
4.270 EUR (488)
4.506 EUR (774)
5.180 EUR (987)

)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=380699813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380935016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380935015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377850966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417178523

LHYFE SA

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/05/ 17:35 4.25EUR 0.02
31

2024/05/ 19:30 4.16 EUR 0.00
31

2024/05/ 08:13 4.19 EUR 0.00
31

71
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417178523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380326986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380699811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380699812

LHYFE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(%

Contact Details
LHYFE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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